-

In accordance with
Rufes & 2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

& &

ompanies House

SATURDAY

A

24/02/2018 #201
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |

Company number

0 o 58]5]9

4 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fult

BR Consultants Limited

boid black capitals.

2 |}

Liquidator's name

Fulf forename(s}

Bijal

Surname

Shah

o

Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number

27 Church Street

Street
Post town Rickmansworth
Reqi .
County/Region Hertfordshire
Postcode ) | j
wl o 3] 4]p e
Country

4 1

Liquidator’s nameg

Full forename(s}

Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

ancther liquidator.

Liquidator’'s address g

s 1

Building name/number

Other liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

another liquidator

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date

Date of statement of affairs

R N R

Statement of affairs

| attach:

] Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

" Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

s J

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X .

Signature date

21 fol2 [2fof1l

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section §9{1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of BR Consultants Limited (Company Number: 09058530)

on 14 February 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of fruth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name RADSUA AR LM
Signed 7@%
Signed -

Dated \\'\\Ol\ &O‘Y




BR Consultants Limited
A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to a floating charge:

None

Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery
Cash at Bank
Directars Loans

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
1,152 0
4 4
97,024 uncertain

Date

(\,\\o"e—\ ¥




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carried fram page A)

Liabllities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors;

Estimated {otal assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assats available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees’ Claims

HM Revenue & Custams (1}

Trade Creditor (1)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

()

(V)
4

(0

(0}
(161,184)
(8,000)

(2

(167,184)
(167,180)

(2)

T T P N

Signature

(167,182)




PSR / TS\ e auneubls
S[HL jo uonuaray Bunure tonpais e selouaq ,
0003 66E8HLOL3 | s1e0). |
<1 uod mNN— 863N
. - swosn) ‘aud| uodn epseamaN 'uousqbuo ‘maia
0003 6EE8 1913  90USABY WH | ied UOjUSE ‘Z0ZEd8 ooy ‘WU Bulpuet] SISO B ANUSASH WH
wrer) Asuanjosu) quawabeueyy 1690
; g NTL LYH
0003 00°'000'9F Joupaig aperL | .o L1BH 'PEOY UOREIS VESE ‘3SNOH 3OA pajILiT S1aAp Asudwsyn
uaaib
Aunaas Aunaos J0)1paid
JO anjep aeq Aq p1ay Aunsss Aue Jo speyeq | 3gap jo unowy | edAy JoMpas) (apoaysod yum) ssaippy JUELUIE[D JO JOYPILD JO JUIEN
uo

21 Jo S0UBADE u pred Sjunowe Bulwiep sIsLniSnD pue susweaibe ojes eu

1ssassod s Auedwod suy ur Apadoud Jono s o uonules Buluep sioupss pue $921A8S Jo spoch jo Aiddns
onIpuoeS Jo Suisea| pyeyo ‘eseyaind-aily Jepun sioupaio Aue Aynuep) pue siopaso JiB SpNRUISNW NOA SION

SHOLIdIYD ANYDWOD - 8




AN / TS \ M =a aumeutls
- . l 0013 fieu 1INZ QdO
00 3 0013 g o "UOpAOID) ‘PEOY UOPUOT OZF ‘9STOH AUD 01 | 1Eld qefey efeay
. . I 0013 Keupy INC QYO
003 0o't3 ' o uopAo1) 'peay UopuST OZp "asnoH A0 01 | eI HUEM PSUIBIOW BUSPeg
dn pajjes dn pagea aieys Jaquiaw
NOWE [e)0 ] F._un junoury S3JBYS JO "ON | anjeA jBuIWON ateys jo adAy {apo3aisod ym) SSaeppy 10 J3ploy2JRYS 1O AWeN

SYUIGINIW ANVAINOD -a



